Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Miller - (853467) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.44
1:14.94
1:15.48
1:15.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.44
1:14.94
1:15.87

1:15.48

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

412
328
321
316

WA Pts

412
328
316
321

Round

H
F

Round

H
F
H
.

Date

10/11/19
15/11/14
20/07/14
25/10/14

Date

10/11/19
15/11/14
25/10/14
20/07/14

Meet

Rushmoor Royals County Sprint Qualifier 2019
Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala
Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Meet

Rushmoor Royals County Sprint Qualifier 2019
Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet

Venue
Aldershot
Crawley
Portsmouth

Aldershot

Venue

Aldershot
Crawley
Aldershot

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Rushmoor Ryl 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

Club Swam Under Level

Rushmoor Ryl 3
Windsor 3

1
Windsor 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



