## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Emily Miller - (853467) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

**Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.44	412	Н	10/11/19	Rushmoor Royals County Sprint Qualifier 2019	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:14.94	328	F	15/11/14	Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala	Crawley	Windsor	3
1:15.48	321	F	20/07/14	Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	3
1:15.87	316	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
1:09.44	412	Н	10/11/19	Rushmoor Royals County Sprint Qualifier 2019	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3	
1:14.94	328	F	15/11/14	Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala	Crawley	Windsor	3	
1:15.87	316	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1	
1:15.48	321	F	20/07/14	Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	3	

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS